                   Industrial Ethernet Switch               IES3010-2GS
sales@upcomnet.com                            1                           www.upcomnet.com
8-port 10/100M Ethernet + 2-port Gigabit SFP, Din-Rail, Layer2, Managed
 Features
● Support 8-port 10/100M RJ45 +2 Gigabit SFP ports;
● Support static multicast filtering, IGMP Snooping;
● Support MW-Ring redundancy technique (failure recovery time <20ms);
● Support STP/RSTP/MSTP;

 Connection
sales@upcomnet.com                  5                        www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
IES3010-2GS 8-port 10/100M Base-T(X) +2-port Gigabit SFP, Dual DC12-48V
IES3010-2F-2GS 6-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+2-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP, Dual DC12-48V
IES3010-4F-2GS 4-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+4-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP, Dual DC12-48V
IES3010-8F-2GS 8-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP, Dual DC12-48V
IES3010-2GS-AD220 8-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+ 2-port Gigabit SFP, Single AC/DC220V
IES3010-2F-2GS-AD220 6-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+2-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP, Single AC/DC220V
IES3010-4F-2GS-AD220 4-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+4-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP, Single AC/DC220V
IES3010-8F-2GS-AD220 8-port 100M FX+2-port Gigabit SFP, Single AC/DC220V
 Packing List
● Industrial Ethernet Switch *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1